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Saturday     11:30 am
Event Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch Result

z Doubles  Division 2: Women
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 D. Sheldon/J. Kaczor 2WOMEN D001 45 305 373 373 276 360 1009 1009 1
2 L. Smart/K. Tarr 20WOMEN D001 37 333 359 313 314 359 986 986 2
3 C. Bush/M. Small 20WOMEN D001 37 364 403 262 403 309 974 974 3
4 S. Gorecki/A. Gorecki 9WOMEN D001 33 348 342 311 276 342 929 929 4
5 M. O'Reilly/J. Dudek 2WOMEN D001 45 294 320 286 320 272 878 878 5
6 C. Filipowski/A. Filipowski 9WOMEN D001 33 348 314 304 258 314 876 876 6
7 K. Branch/K. Harris 23WOMEN D001 41 292 315 315 267 293 875 875 7
8 S. Kaminski/V. Mixon 7WOMEN D001 43 270 346 234 267 346 847 847 8
9 J. Rys/D. Mack 4WOMEN D001 39 257 299 279 260 299 838 838 9

10 B. Ozog/D. Godin 16WOMEN D001 47 259 285 285 273 272 830 830 10
11 C. Grabowski/C. Cooper 16WOMEN D001 47 282 311 311 222 295 828 828 11
12 B. Cassedy/M. GauciKendziorek 22WOMEN D001 39 224 302 238 240 302 780 780 12
13 J. Gorecki/M. Wall 9WOMEN D001 33 261 289 255 235 289 779 779 13
14 B. Butterfield/K. Halberstandt 17WOMEN D001 35 273 277 240 277 260 777 777 14
15 K. Chopcinski/C. Matyszewski 7WOMEN D001 43 277 274 237 274 245 756 756 15
16 M. Butka/J. Vesnaugh 23WOMEN D001 41 270 324 324 214 199 737 737 16
17 J. Kosowski/S. Gazdecki 22WOMEN D001 39 213 245 223 213 245 681 681 17
18 J. Cantrell/D. Cantrell 20WOMEN D001 37 245 235 235 170 216 621 621 18
19 D. Evans-Bagozzi/L. Brandt 17WOMEN D001 35 234 246 246 188 171 605 605 19
20 K. Ozog/A. Fritz 35WOMEN D001 41 256 257 257 183 164 604 604 20
21 A. Bastrzyk/M. Jaminski 29WOMEN D001 45 247 200 152 200 189 541 541 21
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Event Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: Women

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 D. Sheldon/J. Kaczor 2WOMEN D001 45 305 373 493 373 276 360 1009 360 1369 1369 1
2 B. Cassedy/M. GauciKendziorek 22WOMEN D001 39 224 302 496 238 240 302 780 582 1362 1362 2
3 J. Rys/D. Mack 4WOMEN D001 39 257 299 463 279 260 299 838 492 1330 1330 3
4 B. Ozog/D. Godin 16 WOMEN D001 47 259 285 447 285 273 272 830 486 1316 1316 4
5 S. Kaminski/V. Mixon 7WOMEN D001 43 270 346 498 234 267 346 847 456 1303 1303 5
6 J. Kosowski/S. Gazdecki 22 WOMEN D001 39 213 245 448 223 213 245 681 609 1290 1290 6
7 K. Branch/K. Harris 23 WOMEN D001 41 292 315 448 315 267 293 875 399 1274 1274 7
8 M. O'Reilly/J. Dudek 2WOMEN D001 45 294 320 451 286 320 272 878 393 1271 1271 8
9 L. Smart/K. Tarr 20 WOMEN D001 37 333 359 454 313 314 359 986 285 1271 1271 8

10 J. Gorecki/M. Wall 9WOMEN D001 33 261 289 449 255 235 289 779 480 1259 1259 10
11 C. Grabowski/C. Cooper 16 WOMEN D001 47 282 311 452 311 222 295 828 423 1251 1251 11
12 B. Butterfield/K. Halberstandt 17WOMEN D001 35 273 277 427 240 277 260 777 450 1227 1227 12
13 K. Chopcinski/C. Matyszewski 7WOMEN D001 43 277 274 420 237 274 245 756 438 1194 1194 13
14 M. Butka/J. Vesnaugh 23 WOMEN D001 41 270 324 476 324 214 199 737 456 1193 1193 14
15 C. Bush/M. Small 20 WOMEN D001 37 364 403 470 262 403 309 974 201 1175 1175 15
16 S. Gorecki/A. Gorecki 9WOMEN D001 33 348 342 424 311 276 342 929 246 1175 1175 15
17 D. Evans-Bagozzi/L. Brandt 17 WOMEN D001 35 234 246 430 246 188 171 605 552 1157 1157 17
18 J. Cantrell/D. Cantrell 20WOMEN D001 37 245 235 410 235 170 216 621 525 1146 1146 18
19 C. Filipowski/A. Filipowski 9WOMEN D001 33 348 314 396 304 258 314 876 246 1122 1122 19
20 K. Ozog/A. Fritz 35 WOMEN D001 41 256 257 422 257 183 164 604 495 1099 1099 20
21 A. Bastrzyk/M. Jaminski 29 WOMEN D001 45 247 200 373 152 200 189 541 519 1060 1060 21
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